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Cytokine is a class of small proteins (5-20kDa) that are
important in cell signaling. Their release has an effect on
the behaviour of cells around them. Cytokines are involved
in autocrine signaling, paracrine signaling and endocrine
signaling as immunomodulating agents. Their definite
distinction from hormones is still an ongoing research.
Cytokines include chemokines, interferons, interleukins,
lymphokines and tumor necrosis factors but generally
not hormones or growth factors (despite some overlap
in the terminology). Cytokines are produced by a broad
range of cells, including immune cells like macrophages,
B lymphocytes, T lymphocytes and mast cells, as well as
endothelial cells, fibroblasts and various stromal cells.

Cytokine is important in health and disease research,
specifically in host response to infection, immune response,
inflammation, trauma, sepsis, cancerand reproduction.
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Chemokines

Cat. No.

E-EL-H5490

E-EL-H0679

E-EL-H5489

E-EL-H0023

E-EL-H0052

E-EL-H0854

E-EL-H1877

E-EL-H0020

E-EL-HO704

E-EL-H1528

E-EL-H0022

E-EL-H0026

E-EL-H0028

E-EL-H0050

E-EL-H0029

E-EL-HO0048

E-EL-HO707

E-EL-H2578

E-EL-H0027

E-EL-H0025

E-EL-H0021

E-EL-HO0053

E-EL-H1009

E-EL-HO046

E-EL-H2144

E-EL-H1904

E-EL-H0051

E-EL-H0699

Product Name
Human CXCR4(Chemokine C-X-C-Motif Receptor) ELISA Kit
Human CCR1 (CC-Chemokine Receptor 1) ELISA Kit

Human CCR4(Chemokine C-C-Motif Receptor 4) ELISA Kit

Human RANTES (Regulated On Activation, Normal T-Cell
Expressed and Secreted) ELISA Kit

Human SDF-1 (Stromal Cell Derived Factor 1) ELISA Kit
Human CXCR3 (Chemokine CXC Receptor 3) ELISA Kit
Human CCR2 (Chemokine C-C-Motif Receptor 2) ELISA Kit
Human MCP-1 (Monocyte Chemotactic Protein 1) ELISA Kit

Human CCR8 (Chemokine C-C-Motif Receptor 8) ELISA Kit
Human MIP-3B/ELC/CCL19 (Macrophage Inflammatory
Protein 3B) ELISA Kit

Human MIP-1B (Macrophage Inflammatory Protein 1 Beta)
ELISA Kit

Human TARC (Thymus Activation Regulated Chemokine)
ELISA Kit

Human SLC (Secondary Lymphoid Tissue Chemokine)
ELISA Kit

Human IP-10/CXCL10 (Interferon Gamma Induced Protein
10kDa) ELISA Kit

Human MDC (Macrophage Derived Chemokine) ELISA Kit

Human IL-8 (Interleukin 8) ELISA Kit

Human CX3CR1 (Chemokine C-X3-C-Motif Receptor 1)
ELISA Kit

Human CXCR2(CXC-Chemokine Receptor 2) ELISA Kit

Human MIP-3a (Macrophage Inflammatory Protein 3 Alpha)
ELISA Kit

Human ECF/CCL11 (Eosinophil Chemotactic Factor) ELISA Kit

Human MIP-1a (Macrophage Inflammatory Protein 1 Alpha)
ELISA Kit

Human BLC (B-Lymphocyte Chemoattractant) ELISA Kit

Human MIy/CXCL9 (Monocyte Interferon Gamma Inducing
Factor) ELISA Kit

Human ENA-78 (Epithelial Neutrophil Activating Peptide 78)
ELISA Kit

Human TECK/CCL25 (Thymus Expressed Chemokine)
ELISA Kit

Human GROB (Growth Regulated Oncogene Beta) ELISA Kit

Human I-TAC (Interferon Inducible T-cell Alpha
Chemoattractant) ELISA Kit

Human CCL1 (Chemokine C-C-Motif Ligand 1) ELISA Kit

Mob: +91 9910 73 8844

E-mail: i

Detection Range

78.13--5000pg/mL
0.31--20ng/mL
78.13--5000pg/mL
31.25--2000pg/mL
0.16--10ng/mL
0.16--10ng/mL
0.16--10ng/mL
15.63--1000pg/mL
0.16--10ng/mL
15.63--1000pg/mL
31.25--2000pg/mL
31.25--2000pg/mL
78.13--5000pg/mL
7.81--500pg/mL
62.5--4000pg/mL
31.25--2000pg/mL
15.63--1000pg/mL
0.78--50ng/mL
15.63--1000pg/mL
15.63--1000pg/mL
23.44--1500pg/mL
15.63--1000pg/mL
0.16--10ng/mL
31.25--2000pg/mL
62.5--4000pg/mL
15.63--1000pg/mL
62.5--4000pg/mL

31.25--2000pg/mL
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Sensitivity ~ Test Method
46.88pg/mL Sandwich
0.19ng/mL Sandwich
46.88pg/mL Sandwich
18.75pg/mL Sandwich
0.09ng/mL Sandwich
0.09ng/mL Sandwich
0.09ng/mL Sandwich
9.38pg/mL Sandwich
0.09ng/mL Sandwich
9.38pg/mL Sandwich
18.75pg/mL Sandwich
18.75pg/mL Sandwich
46.88pg/mL Sandwich
4.69pg/mL Sandwich
37.5pg/mL Sandwich
18.75pg/mL Sandwich
9.38pg/mL Sandwich
0.47ng/mL Sandwich
9.38pg/mL Sandwich
9.38pg/mL Sandwich
14.06pg/mL Sandwich
9.38pg/mL Sandwich
0.09ng/mL Sandwich
18.75pg/mL Sandwich
37.5pg/mL Sandwich
9.38pg/mL Sandwich
37.5pg/mL Sandwich
18.75pg/mL Sandwich

Web: www.unibiotech.in
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Test Method

E-EL-H1691

E-EL-H1159

E-EL-H1158

E-EL-H0047

E-EL-H0032

E-EL-H0962

E-EL-H0045

E-EL-H1270

E-EL-H0054

E-EL-H0853

E-EL-H0031

E-EL-H1348

E-EL-H2282

E-EL-H0030

E-EL-H0044

E-EL-H0701

E-EL-H0600

E-EL-HO0700

E-EL-H0702

E-EL-H1905

E-EL-H0703

E-EL-H0714

E-EL-H2216

E-EL-M0009

E-EL-M0373

E-EL-M0006

E-EL-M1094

E-EL-M0008

E-EL-M0265

E-EL-M0021

Human Lptn/XCL1 (Lymphotactin) ELISA Kit

Human MCP-4/CCL13 (Monocyte Chemotactic Protein 4)
ELISA Kit

Human MCP-2/CCL8 (Monocyte Chemotactic Protein 2)
ELISA Kit

Human GCP-2 (Granulocyte Chemotactic Protein 2) ELISA Kit

Human CTACK (Cutaneous T-cell Attracting Chemokine)
ELISA Kit

Human XCR1 (XC-Chemokine Receptor 1) ELISA Kit
Human GROa/CXCL1 (Growth Regulated Oncogene Alpha)

ELISA Kit

Human PARC/CCL18 (Pulmonary Activation Regulated
Chemokine) ELISA Kit

Human CXCL16 (Chemokine C-X-C-Motif Ligand 16)
ELISA Kit

Human CXCR1 (CXC-Chemokine Receptor 1) ELISA Kit
Human MIP4a (Macrophage Inflammatory Protein 4 Alpha)
ELISA Kit

Human MPIF-1/CCL23 (Myeloid Progenitor Inhibitory
Factor 1) ELISA Kit

Human MEC/CCL28 (Mucosae Associated Epithelia
Chemokine) ELISA Kit

Human MPIF2 (Myeloid Progenitor Inhibitory Factor 2)
ELISA Kit

Human CX3CL1 (Chemokine C-X3-C-Motif Ligand 1)
ELISA Kit

Human CCL16 (Chemokine C-C-Motif Ligand 16) ELISA Kit

Human BRAK/CXCL14 (Breast and Kidney Expressed
Chemokine) ELISA Kit

Human CCL14 (Chemokine C-C-Motif Ligand 14) ELISA Kit

Human CCL3L1 (Chemokine C-C-Motif Ligand 3 Like
Protein 1) ELISA Kit

Human GROy (Growth Regulated Oncogene Gamma)
ELISA Kit

Human CCL4L1 (Chemokine C-C-Motif Ligand 4 Like
Protein 1) ELISA Kit

Human CKLF (Chemokine Like Factor) ELISA Kit

Human PF4 (Platelet Factor 4) ELISA Kit

Mouse RANTES (Regulated On Activation, Normal T-Cell
Expressed and Secreted) ELISA Kit

Mouse CXCRS3 (CXC-chemokine receptor 3) ELISA Kit

Mouse MCP-1 (Monocyte Chemotactic Protein 1) ELISA Kit

Mouse SDF-1/CXCL12(Stromal Cell Derived Factor 1)
ELISA Kit

Mouse MIP-13(Macrophage Inflammatory Protein 1 Beta)
ELISA Kit

Mouse CCR8(Chemokine C-C-Motif Receptor 8) ELISA Kit

Mouse IP-10/CXCL10 (Interferon Gamma Induced Protein
10kDa) ELISA Kit

Mob: +91 9910 73 8844 E-mail: info@unibiotech.in

62.5--4000pg/mL
15.63--1000pg/mL
6.25--400pg/mL
31.25--2000pg/mL
15.63--1000pg/mL
0.16--10ng/mL
15.63--1000pg/mL
78.13--5000pg/mL
0.16--10ng/mL
0.31--20ng/mL
31.25--2000pg/mL
15.63--1000pg/mL
0.31--20ng/mL
78.13--5000pg/mL
0.16--10ng/mL
0.16--10ng/mL
0.16--10ng/mL
15.63--1000pg/mL
78.13--5000pg/mL
7.81--500pg/mL
15.63--1000pg/mL
125--8000pg/mL
1.56--100ng/mL
31.25--2000pg/mL
0.16--10ng/mL
15.63--1000pg/mL
0.16--10ng/mL
15.63--1000pg/mL
0.31--20ng/mL

31.25--2000pg/mL

37.5pg/mL
9.38pg/mL
3.75pg/mL
18.75pg/mL
9.38pg/mL
0.09ng/mL
9.38pg/mL
46.88pg/mL
0.09ng/mL
0.19ng/mL
18.75pg/mL
9.38pg/mL
0.19ng/mL
46.88pg/mL
0.09ng/mL
0.09ng/mL
0.09ng/mL
9.38pg/mL
46.88pg/mL
4.69pg/mL
9.38pg/mL
75pg/mL
0.94ng/mL
18.75pg/mL
0.09ng/mL
9.38pg/mL
0.09ng/mL
9.38pg/mL
0.19ng/mL

18.75pg/mL

Web: www.unibiotech.in

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich
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Test Method

E-EL-M0007

E-EL-M0769

E-EL-M0012

E-EL-M0145

E-EL-M0014

E-EL-M0013

E-EL-M0464

E-EL-M0268

E-EL-M0020

E-EL-M0056

E-EL-M0018

E-EL-M0190

E-EL-M0471

E-EL-M1148

E-EL-M0263

E-EL-M0794

E-EL-M0796

E-EL-M0991

E-EL-M0766

E-EL-M0763

E-EL-M0267

E-EL-M0371

E-EL-M0466

E-EL-M0592

E-EL-M0270

E-EL-M0147

E-EL-M0206

E-EL-M0264

E-EL-M0926

E-EL-M0271

Mouse MIP-1a (Macrophage Inflammatory Protein 1 Alpha)
ELISA Kit

Mouse MIP-3B(Macrophage Inflammatory Protein 3(3)
ELISA Kit

Mouse TARC (Thymus Activation Regulated Chemokine)
ELISA Kit

Mouse SLC (Secondary Lymphoid Tissue Chemokine)
ELISA Kit

Mouse MDC/CCL22 (Macrophage-Derived Chemokine)
ELISA Kit

Mouse MIP-3a (Macrophage Inflammatory Protein 3 Alpha)
ELISA Kit

Mouse ECF/CCL11 (Eosinophil Chemotactic Factor)
ELISA Kit

Mouse CX3CR1 (Chemokine C-X3-C-Motif Receptor 1)
ELISA Kit

Mouse CXCL9/MIG(Monokine induced by interferon-gamma)
ELISA Kit

Mouse I-TAC (Interferon Inducible T-Cell Alpha
Chemoattractant) ELISA Kit

Mouse GROa/CXCL1 (Growth Regulated Oncogene Alpha)
ELISA Kit
Mouse BLC (B-Lymphocyte Chemoattractant) ELISA Kit

Mouse ENA-78 (Epithelial Neutrophil Activating Peptide 78)
ELISA Kit

Mouse TECK (Thymus Expressed Chemokine) ELISA Kit
Mouse CCL1 (Chemokine C-C-Motif Ligand 1) ELISA Kit
Mouse MCP-2 (Monocyte Chemotactic Protein 2) ELISA Kit

Mouse MCP-4 (Monocyte Chemotactic Protein 4) ELISA Kit
Mouse PARC (Pulmonary Activation Regulated Chemokine)
ELISA Kit

Mouse MIP-18 (Macrophage Inflammatory Protein 15)
ELISA Kit

Mouse Lptn/XCL1 (Lymphotactin) ELISA Kit

Mouse CX3CL1 (Chemokine C-X3-C-Motif Ligand 1)
ELISA Kit

Mouse CTACK (Cutaneous T-Cell Attracting Chemokine)
ELISAKit

Mouse MPIF2 (Myeloid Progenitor Inhibitory Factor 2)
ELISA Kit

Mouse GCP-2 (Granulocyte Chemotactic Protein 2)
ELISA Kit

Mouse CXCL16 (Chemokine C-X-C-Motif Ligand 16)
ELISA Kit

Mouse GROy (Growth Regulated Oncogene Gamma)
ELISA Kit

Mouse BRAK (Breast And Kidney Expressed Chemokine)
ELISA Kit

Mouse CCL3L1 (Chemokine C-C-Motif Ligand 3 Like
Protein 1) ELISA Kit

Mouse PF4 (Platelet Factor 4) ELISA Kit

Mouse CKLF (Chemokine Like Factor) ELISA Kit

Detection Range

15.63--1000pg/mL
15.63--1000pg/mL
31.25--2000pg/mL
15.63--1000pg/mL
15.63--1000pg/mL
7.81--500pg/mL
31.25--2000pg/mL
0.16--10ng/mL
46.88--3000pg/mL
62.5--4000pg/mL
15.63--1000pg/mL
15.63--1000pg/mL
15.63--1000pg/mL
31.25--2000pg/mL
0.16--10ng/mL
6.25--400pg/mL
0.16--10ng/mL
78.13--5000pg/mL
0.16--10ng/mL
62.5--4000pg/mL
0.31--20ng/mL
62.5--4000pg/mL
15.63--1000pg/mL
31.25--2000pg/mL
31.25--2000pg/mL
7.81--500pg/mL
0.16--10ng/mL
78.13--5000pg/mL
78.13--5000pg/mL

31.25--2000pg/mL

Sensitivity

9.38pg/mL
9.38pg/mL
18.75pg/mL
9.38pg/mL
9.38pg/mL
4.69pg/mL
18.75pg/mL
0.09ng/mL
28.16pg/mL
37.5pg/mL
9.38pg/mL
9.38pg/mL
9.38pg/mL
18.75pg/mL
0.09ng/mL
3.75pg/mL
0.09ng/mL
46.88pg/mL
0.09ng/mL
37.5pg/mL
0.19ng/mL
37.5pg/mL
9.38pg/mL
18.75pg/mL
18.75pg/mL
4.69pg/mL
0.09ng/mL
46.88pg/mL
46.88pg/mL

18.75pg/mL

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Contact Us:

Mob: +91 99

unibiotech.in

Web: www.unibiotech.in
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Test Method

E-EL-M0048

E-EL-M0049

E-EL-R0845

E-EL-R0287

E-EL-R0633

E-EL-R2581

E-EL-R0922

E-EL-R0603

E-EL-R0185

E-EL-R0546

E-EL-R0602

E-EL-R0606

E-EL-R0969

E-EL-R0627

E-EL-R0609

E-EL-R0605

E-EL-R0368

E-EL-R0188

E-EL-R0854

E-EL-R2433

E-EL-R0696

E-EL-R0003

E-EL-R0112

E-EL-R0370

E-EL-R0970

E-EL-R0184

E-EL-R0600

E-EL-R0385

E-EL-R0285

Mouse IFN-y (Interferon Gamma) ELISA Kit

Mouse TNF-a (Tumor Necrosis Factor Alpha) ELISA Kit

Rat RANTES (Regulated On Activation, Normal T-Cell
Expressed and Secreted) ELISA Kit

Rat CXCR3 (CXC-Chemokine Receptor 3) ELISA Kit
Rat MCP-1 (Monocyte Chemotactic Protein 1) ELISA Kit
Rat CCR1 (CC-Chemokine Receptor 1) ELISA Kit

Rat SDF-1 (Stromal Cell Derived Factor 1) ELISA Kit

Rat MIP-1B (Macrophage Inflammatory Protein 1 Beta)
ELISA Kit

Rat CCR8 (Chemokine C-C-Motif Receptor 8) ELISA Kit

Rat IP-10/CXCL10 (Interferon Gamma Induced Protein 10kDa)
ELISA Kit

Rat MIP-1a (Macrophage Inflammatory Protein 1 Alpha)
ELISA Kit

Rat MIP-3B/ELC/CCL19( Macrophage Inflammatory
Protein 3B) ELISA Kit

Rat TARC (Thymus Activation Regulated Chemokine)
ELISA Kit

Rat SLC (Secondary Lymphoid Tissue Chemokine) ELISA Kit

Rat MDC/CCL22 (Macrophage-Derived Chemokine) ELISA Kit

Rat MIP-3a (Macrophage Inflammatory Protein 3 Alpha)
ELISA Kit

Rat ECF/CCL11(Eosinophil Chemotactic Factor) ELISA Kit

Rat CX3CR1 (Chemokine C-X3-C-Motif Receptor 1) ELISA Kit

Rat MIly/CXCL9 (Monocyte Interferon Gamma Inducing Factor)
ELISA Kit

Rat I-TAC (Interferon Inducible T-Cell Alpha Chemoattractant)
ELISA Kit

Rat GROB (Growth Regulated Oncogene Beta) ELISA Kit

Rat GROa/CXCL1 (Growth Regulated Oncogene Alpha)
ELISA Kit

Rat BLC (B-Lymphocyte Chemoattractant) ELISA Kit

Rat ENA-78 (Epithelial Neutrophil Activating Peptide 78)
ELISA Kit

Rat TECK (Thymus Expressed Chemokine) ELISA Kit
Rat CCL1 (Chemokine C-C-Motif Ligand 1) ELISA Kit
Rat Lptn/XCL1 (Lymphotactin) ELISA Kit

Rat CX3CL1 (Chemokine C-X3-C-Motif Ligand 1) ELISA Kit

Rat CTACK (Cutaneous T-Cell Attracting Chemokine)
ELISA Kit

Mob: +91 9910 73 8844 E-mail: info@unibiotech.in

15.63--1000pg/mL
31.25--2000pg/mL
15.63--1000pg/mL
0.16--10ng/mL
0.16--10ng/mL
0.16--10ng/mL
0.16--10ng/mL
15.63--1000pg/mL
1.56--100ng/mL
31.25--2000pg/mL
31.25--2000pg/mL
15.63--1000pg/mL
31.25--2000pg/mL
62.5--4000pg/mL
15.63--1000pg/mL
15.63--1000pg/mL
31.25--2000pg/mL
1.56--100ng/mL
0.16--10ng/mL
62.5--4000pg/mL
31.25--2000pg/mL
15.63--1000pg/mL
15.63--1000pg/mL
15.63--1000pg/mL
31.25--2000pg/mL
0.31--20ng/mL
62.5--4000pg/mL
0.16--10ng/mL

62.5--4000pg/mL

9.38pg/mL
18.75pg/mL
9.38pg/mL
0.09ng/mL
0.09ng/mL
0.09ng/mL
0.09ng/mL
9.38pg/mL
0.94ng/mL
18.75pg/mL
18.75pg/mL
9.38pg/mL
18.75pg/mL
37.5pg/mL
9.38pg/mL
9.38pg/mL
18.75pg/mL
0.94ng/mL
0.09ng/mL
37.5pg/mL
18.75pg/mL
9.38pg/mL
9.38pg/mL
9.38pg/mL
18.75pg/mL
0.19ng/mL
37.5pg/mL
0.09ng/mL

37.5pg/mL

Web:

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

www.unibiotech.in
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Product Name Detection Range  Sensitivity Test Method
E-EL-R0356 Rat MPIF2 (Myeloid Progenitor Inhibitory Factor 2) ELISA Kit 31.25--2000pg/mL 18.75pg/mL Sandwich
E-EL-R0453 Rat GCP-2 (Granulocyte Chemotactic Protein 2) ELISA Kit 31.25--2000pg/mL 18.75pg/mL Sandwich
E-EL-R0189 Rat CXCL16 (Chemokine C-X-C-Motif Ligand 16) ELISA Kit 0.16--10ng/mL 0.09ng/mL Sandwich
E-EL-R0697 Rat GROy (Growth Regulated Oncogene Gamma) ELISA Kit 31.25--2000pg/mL 18.75pg/mL Sandwich
E-EL-R0128 EEItSI?Angi( (Breast And Kidney Expressed Chemokine) 93.75--6000pg/mL  56.25pg/mL Sandwich
E-EL-R0190 Rat CKLF (Chemokine Like Factor) ELISA Kit 7.81--500pg/mL 4.69pg/mL Sandwich
E-EL-R0009 Rat IFN-y (Interferon Gamma) ELISA Kit 31.25--2000pg/mL 18.75pg/mL Sandwich
E-EL-R0019 Rat TNF-a (Tumor Necrosis Factor Alpha) ELISA Kit 78.13--5000pg/mL 46.88pg/mL Sandwich

Interferons

Cat. No. Product Name Detection Range  Sensitivity  Test Method
E-EL-H0108 Human IFN-y (Interferon Gamma) ELISA Kit 15.63--1000pg/mL 9.38pg/mL Sandwich
E-EL-HO0085 Human IFN-B(Interferon Beta) ELISA Kit 31.25--2000pg/mL 18.75pg/mL Sandwich
E-EL-H2491 Human IRF3(Interferon Regulatory Factor 3) ELISA Kit 0.31--20ng/mL 0.19ng/mL Sandwich
E-EL-H2130 ;'r‘;’:::nﬁxﬂ )(Eiflnsﬂzfnsc’ucer and Activator of 0.16--10ng/mL 0.09ng/mL Sandwich
E-EL-H1545 Human IRF5 (Interferon Regulatory Factor 5) ELISA Kit 0.16--10ng/mL 0.09ng/mL Sandwich
E-EL-H2131 ;'r‘;’:::riﬁxgzz)(?a"sﬂzfnsc’“Cer and Activator of 15.63-1000pg/mL  9.38pg/mL Sandwich
E-EL-H0102 Human IL-6 (Interleukin 6) ELISA Kit 7.81--500pg/mL 4.69pg/mL Sandwich
E-EL-H0253 Human IL-18 (Interleukin 18) ELISA Kit 15.63--1000pg/mL 9.38pg/mL Sandwich
E-EL-H0203 Human ISG15 (Interferon Stimulated Gene 15) ELISA Kit 31.25--2000pg/mL 18.75pg/mL Sandwich
E-EL-H0099 Human IL-2 (Interleukin 2) ELISA Kit 125--8000pg/mL 75pg/mL Sandwich
E-EL-H5552 Human JAK1 (Janus Kinase 1) ELISA Kit 0.16--10ng/mL 0.09ng/mL Sandwich

5

Contact Us:

Mob: +91 9910 73 8844 E-mail: info@unibiotech.in

Web: www.unibiotech.in
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Test Method

E-EL-H1653

E-EL-H0103

E-EL-M0713

E-EL-M0048

E-EL-M0033

E-EL-M0969

E-EL-M2449

E-EL-M2688

E-EL-M1056

E-EL-M0730

E-EL-M0044

E-EL-M0049

E-EL-M0042

E-EL-M0046

E-EL-M0715

E-EL-M0021

E-EL-R0009

E-EL-R0545

E-EL-R1131

E-EL-R0567

E-EL-R0015

E-EL-R0019

E-EL-R0013

E-EL-R0016

E-EL-R0547

E-EL-R1227

E-EL-R0546

E-EL-H0102

E-EL-H0149

E-EL-H0089

Human Tyk-2 (Tyrosine Kinase 2) ELISA Kit

Human IL-10 (Interleukin 10) ELISA Kit

Mouse IFN-a (Interferon Alpha) ELISA Kit

Mouse IFN-y (Interferon Gamma) ELISA Kit

Mouse IFN-B(Interferon Beta)ELISA Kit

Mouse PIAS1 (Protein Inhibitor Of Activated STAT 1)
ELISA Kit

Mouse IRF5 (Interferon Regulatory Factor 5)

Mouse IFNa4(Interferon Alpha 4) ELISA Kit

Mouse STAT2 (Signal Transducer And Activator Of
Transcription 2) ELISA Kit

Mouse IL-18 (Interleukin 18) ELISA Kit

Mouse IL-6 (Interleukin 6) ELISA Kit

Mouse TNF-a (Tumor Necrosis Factor Alpha) ELISA Kit

Mouse IL-2 (Interleukin 2) ELISA Kit

Mouse IL-10 (Interleukin 10) ELISA Kit

Mouse IF116/p16 (Interferon-inducible Protein 16)
ELISA Kit

Mouse IP-10/CXCL10 (Interferon Gamma Induced
Protein 10kDa) ELISA Kit

Rat IFN-y (Interferon Gamma) ELISA Kit

Rat IFN-B (Interferon Beta) ELISA Kit

Rat IRF4(Interferon Regulatory Factor 4) ELISA Kit

Rat IL-18 (Interleukin 18) ELISA Kit

Rat IL-6 (Interleukin 6) ELISA Kit

Rat TNF-a (Tumor Necrosis Factor Alpha) ELISA Kit

Rat IL-2 (Interleukin 2) ELISA Kit

Rat IL-10 (Interleukin 10) ELISA Kit

Rat IFI16/p16 (Interferon-Inducible Protein 16) ELISA Kit

Rat JAK2 (Janus Kinase 2) ELISA Kit

Rat IP-10/CXCL10 (Interferon Gamma Induced
Protein 10kDa) ELISA Kit

Human IL-6 (Interleukin 6) ELISA Kit

Human IL-18 (Interleukin 1 Beta) ELISA Kit

Human IL-1ra/IL-1F3 (Interleukin 1 Receptor Antagonist)
ELISA Kit

0.31--20ng/mL

7.81--500pg/mL

15.63--1000pg/mL

15.63--1000pg/mL

15.63--1000pg/mL

0.16--10ng/mL

0.16--10ng/mL

31.25--2000pg/mL

0.63--40ng/mL

15.63--1000pg/mL

31.25--2000pg/mL

31.25--2000pg/mL

15.63--1000pg/mL

15.63--1000pg/mL

23.44--1500pg/mL

31.25--2000pg/mL

31.25--2000pg/mL

15.63--1000pg/mL

0.31--20ng/mL

15.63--1000pg/mL

62.5--4000pg/mL

78.13--5000pg/mL

31.25--2000pg/mL

31.25--2000pg/mL

15.63--1000pg/mL

0.16--10ng/mL

31.25--2000pg/mL

7.81--500pg/mL

7.81--500pg/mL

31.25--2000pg/mL

0.19ng/mL

4.69pg/mL

9.38pg/mL

9.38pg/mL

9.38pg/mL

0.09ng/mL

0.09ng/mL

18.75pg/mL

0.38ng/mL

9.38pg/mL

18.75pg/mL

18.75pg/mL

9.38pg/mL

9.38pg/mL

14.06pg/mL

18.75pg/mL

18.75pg/mL

9.38pg/mL

0.19ng/mL

9.38pg/mL

37.5pg/mL

46.88pg/mL

18.75pg/mL

18.75pg/mL

9.38pg/mL

0.09ng/mL

18.75pg/mL

4.69pg/mL

4.69pg/mL

18.75pg/mL

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich
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Interleukins

Cat. No.
E-EL-H0103
E-EL-H1030
E-EL-H0099
E-EL-H1028
E-EL-H0088
E-EL-H0048
E-EL-H0101
E-EL-H0253
E-EL-H1031
E-EL-H0191
E-EL-H0192
E-EL-H0090
E-EL-H0104
E-EL-H0082
E-EL-H0100
E-EL-H5022
E-EL-H1615
E-EL-H0648
E-EL-H0109
E-EL-H0222
E-EL-H0180
E-EL-H1647
E-EL-H0235
E-EL-H2338
E-EL-H0424
E-EL-H2578
E-EL-H0106

E-EL-HO016

Product Name
Human IL-10 (Interleukin 10) ELISA Kit
Human IL-2Ra (Interleukin 2 Receptor Alpha) ELISA Kit
Human IL-2 (Interleukin 2) ELISA Kit
Human IL1R1 (Interleukin 1 Receptor Type I) ELISA Kit
Human IL-1a (Interleukin 1 Alpha) ELISA Kit
Human IL-8 (Interleukin 8) ELISA Kit
Human IL-4 (Interleukin 4) ELISA Kit
Human IL-18 (Interleukin 18) ELISA Kit
Human IL-2RB (Interleukin 2 Receptor Beta) ELISA Kit
Human IL-5 (Interleukin 5) ELISA Kit
Human IL-6R (Interleukin 6 Receptor) ELISA Kit
Human IL-1R2 (Interleukin 1 Receptor Type II) ELISA Kit
Human IL-13(Interleukin 13)ELISA Kit
Human sgp130 (soluble Glucoprotein 130) ELISA Kit
Human IL-3 (Interleukin 3) ELISA Kit
Human IL-11 (Interleukin 11) ELISA Kit
Human sST2 (soluble ST2)ELISA Kit
Human IL-7 (Interleukin 7) ELISA Kit
Human TNF-a (Tumor Necrosis Factor Alpha) ELISA Kit
Human IL-15 (Interleukin 15) ELISA Kit
Human IL-9 (Interleukin 9) ELISA Kit
Human IL-12 p35 (Interleukin 12 p35) ELISA Kit
Human IL-16 (Interleukin 16) ELISA Kit
Human IL-27 (Interleukin 27) ELISA Kit
Human IL10RB (Interleukin 10 Receptor Beta) ELISA Kit
Human CXCR2(CXC-Chemokine Receptor 2) ELISA Kit
Human IL-22 (Interleukin 22) ELISA Kit

Human CASP1 (Caspase 1) ELISA Kit

Detection Range Sensitivity

7.81--500pg/mL
93.75--6000pg/mL
125--8000pg/mL
0.16--10ng/mL
3.91--250pg/mL
31.25--2000pg/mL
31.25--2000pg/mL
15.63--1000pg/mL
78.13--5000pg/mL
15.63--1000pg/mL
31.25--2000pg/mL
31.25--2000pg/mL
15.63--1000pg/mL
0.256--16ng/mL
15.63--1000pg/mL
31.25--2000pg/mL
31.25--2000pg/mL
7.81--500pg/mL
7.81--500pg/mL
15.63--1000pg/mL
15.63--1000pg/mL
7.81--500pg/mL
31.25--2000pg/mL
31.25--2000pg/mL
31.25--2000pg/mL
0.78--50ng/mL
15.63--1000pg/mL

78.13--5000pg/mL

U

4.69pg/mL
56.25pg/mL
75pg/mL
0.09ng/mL
2.34pg/mL
18.75pg/mL
18.75pg/mL
9.38pg/mL
46.88pg/mL
9.38pg/mL
18.75pg/mL
18.75pg/mL
9.38pg/mL
0.144ng/mL
9.38pg/mL
18.75pg/mL
18.75pg/mL
4.69pg/mL
4.69pg/mL
9.38pg/mL
9.38pg/mL
4.69pg/mL
18.75pg/mL
18.75pg/mL
18.75pg/mL
0.47ng/mL
9.38pg/mL

46.88pg/mL

vniversar

BIOTECHNOLOSY

Test Method
Sandwich
Sandwich
Sandwich
Sandwich
Sandwich
Sandwich
Sandwich
Sandwich
Sandwich
Sandwich
Sandwich
Sandwich
Sandwich
Sandwich
Sandwich
Sandwich
Sandwich
Sandwich
Sandwich
Sandwich
Sandwich
Sandwich
Sandwich
Sandwich
Sandwich
Sandwich
Sandwich

Sandwich
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Product Name Detection Range Sensitivity = Test Method

Human STAT6 (Signal Transducer and Activator of

E-EL-H2135 Transcription 6) ELISA Kit 15.63--1000pg/mL 9.38pg/mL Sandwich
E-EL-H2571 Human IL-37 (Interleukin 37) ELISA Kit 15.63--1000pg/mL 9.38pg/mL Sandwich
E-EL-H1648 Human IL-25 (Interleukin 25) ELISA Kit 31.25--2000pg/mL 18.75pg/mL Sandwich
E-EL-H1662 Human I_L1SBP (Interleukin 18 Binding Protein) 0.31--20ng/mL 0.19ng/mL Sandwich
ELISA Kit
Human IRAKS (Interleukin 1 Receptor Associated .
E-EL-H1002 Kinase 3) ELISA Kit 0.78--50ng/mL 0.47ng/mL Sandwich
E-EL-H0254 Human IL-19 (Interleukin 19) ELISA Kit 31.25--2000pg/mL 18.75pg/mL Sandwich
E-EL-H0279 Human IL-20 (Interleukin 20) ELISA Kit 62.5--4000pg/mL 37.5pg/mL Sandwich
E-EL-H2450 Human IL-21 (Interleukin 21) ELISA Kit 62.5--4000pg/mL 37.5pg/mL Sandwich
E-EL-HO0108 Human IFN-y (Interferon Gamma) ELISA Kit 15.63--1000pg/mL 9.38pg/mL Sandwich
E-EL-Hogs3  Human CXCRT (CXC-Chemokine Receptor 1) 0.31--20ng/mL 0.19ng/mL Sandwich
ELISA Kit
E-EL-H0216 Human IL-32(Interleukin 32)ELISA Kit 15.63--1000pg/mL 9.38pg/mL Sandwich
e Human STAT3 (Signal Transducer and Activator of N .
E-EL-H2132 Transcription 3) ELISA Kit 0.31--20ng/mL 0.19ng/mL Sandwich
E-EL-H1650 Human IL-34 (Interleukin 34) ELISA Kit 93.75--6000pg/mL 56.25pg/mL Sandwich
e Human GM-CSF (Granulocyte Macrophage Colony _ .
E-EL-H0081 Stimulating Factor) ELISA Kit 7.81--500pg/mL 4.69pg/mL Sandwich
E-EL-H0043 Human CRP (C-Reactive Protein) ELISA Kit 0.39--25ng/mL 0.23ng/mL Sandwich
E-EL-H0361 Human _CSFZRB (Colony Stimulating Factor 2 Receptor Beta) 0.16--10ng/mL 0.09ng/mL Sandwich
ELISA Kit
E-EL-H2247 Human OSM (Oncostatin M) ELISA Kit 15.63--1000pg/mL 9.38pg/mL Sandwich
E-EL-H5559 Human JAK3 (Janus Kinase 3) ELISA Kit 78.13--5000pg/mL 46.88pg/mL Sandwich
E-EL-H1032 Human NFIL3 (Nuclear Factor, Interleukin 3 Regulated ) 31.25--2000pg/mL 18.75pg/mL Sandwich
ELISA Kit
E-EL-M0044 Mouse IL-6 (Interleukin 6) ELISA Kit 31.25--2000pg/mL 18.75pg/mL Sandwich
E-EL-MO0037 Mouse IL-18 (Interleukin 1 Beta) ELISA Kit 7.81--500pg/mL 4.69pg/mL Sandwich
E-EL-M0038 Mouse IL-1ra (Interleukin 1 Receptor Antagonist) ELISA Kit 31.25--2000pg/mL 18.75pg/mL Sandwich
E-EL-M0046  Mouse IL-10 (Interleukin 10) ELISA Kit 15.63--1000pg/mL 9.38pg/mL Sandwich
E-EL-M0042 Mouse IL-2 (Interleukin 2) ELISA Kit 15.63--1000pg/mL 9.38pg/mL Sandwich
E-EL-M0036 Mouse IL-1a(Interleukin 1 Alpha)ELISA Kit 15.63--1000pg/mL 9.38pg/mL Sandwich
E-EL-M0043 Mouse IL-4 (Interleukin 4) ELISA Kit 31.25--2000pg/mL 18.75pg/mL Sandwich
E-EL-M0730  Mouse IL-18 (Interleukin 18) ELISA Kit 15.63--1000pg/mL 9.38pg/mL Sandwich
E-EL-M0722 Mouse IL-5 (Interleukin 5) ELISA Kit 15.63--1000pg/mL 9.38pg/mL Sandwich
E-EL-M2453 Mouse IL-6R (Interleukin 6 Receptor) ELISA Kit 31.25--2000pg/mL 18.75pg/mL Sandwich
E-EL-M2451 Mouse IL-12/p40 (Interleukin 12 p40) ELISA Kit 15.63--1000pg/mL 9.38pg/mL Sandwich

Contact Us: Mob: +91 9910 73 8844 E-mail: info@unibiotech.in Web: www.unibiotech.in
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Test Method

E-EL-M0727

E-EL-M0721

E-EL-M0049

E-EL-M0560

E-EL-M2443

E-EL-M0047

E-EL-M0723

E-EL-M0728

E-EL-M2450

E-EL-M0724

E-EL-M0048

E-EL-M0729

E-EL-M0732

E-EL-M2708

E-EL-M2446

E-EL-M0201

E-EL-M1273

E-EL-M1061

E-EL-M0032

E-EL-M0739

E-EL-M2455

E-EL-M0187

E-EL-M0053

E-EL-MO0051

E-EL-M0737

E-EL-M0040

E-EL-M0859

E-EL-M0006

E-EL-M0720

E-EL-M0636

Mouse IL-13 (Interleukin 13) ELISA Kit

Mouse IL-3 (Interleukin 3) ELISA Kit

Mouse TNF-a (Tumor Necrosis Factor Alpha) ELISA Kit
Mouse gp130 (Glucoprotein 130) ELISA Kit

Mouse IL-1R2 (Interleukin 1 Receptor Type Il) ELISA Kit
Mouse IL-17 (Interleukin 17) ELISA Kit

Mouse IL-7 (Interleukin 7) ELISA Kit

Mouse IL-15 (Interleukin 15) ELISA Kit

Mouse IL-12 p35 (Interleukin 12 p35) ELISA Kit

Mouse IL-9 (Interleukin 9) ELISA Kit

Mouse IFN-y (Interferon Gamma) ELISA Kit

Mouse IL-16 (Interleukin 16) ELISA Kit

Mouse IL-27 (Interleukin 27) ELISA Kit

Mouse IL17RA(Interleukin-17 receptor A) ELISA kit
Mouse IL-22 (Interleukin 22) ELISA Kit

Mouse CASP1 (Caspase 1) ELISA Kit

Mouse IL-21 (Interleukin 21) ELISA Kit

Mouse STAT6 (Signal Transducer And Activator Of
Transcription 6) ELISA Kit

Mouse GM-CSF (Granulocyte-Macrophage Colony Stimulating

Factor) ELISA Kit

Mouse IL18BP (Interleukin 18 Binding Protein) ELISA Kit
Mouse IL-20 (Interleukin 20) ELISA Kit

Mouse IL-25 (Interleukin 25) ELISA Kit

Mouse CRP (C-Reactive Protein) ELISA Kit

Mouse TGF-f1 (Transforming Growth Factor B1) ELISA Kit
Mouse IL-32 (Interleukin 32) ELISA Kit

Mouse LIF (Leukemia Inhibitory Factor) ELISA Kit

Mouse OSM (Oncostatin-M) ELISA Kit

Mouse MCP-1 (Monocyte Chemotactic Protein 1) ELISA Kit
Mouse IL-34 (Interleukin 34) ELISA Kit

Mouse SCF (Stem Cell Factor) ELISA Kit

31.25--2000pg/mL
15.63--1000pg/mL
31.25--2000pg/mL
125--8000pg/mL
78.13--5000pg/mL
15.63--1000pg/mL
15.63--1000pg/mL
15.63--1000pg/mL
15.63--1000pg/mL
15.63--1000pg/mL
15.63--1000pg/mL
15.63--1000pg/mL
31.25--2000pg/mL
15.63--1000pg/mL
15.63--1000pg/mL
31.25--2000pg/mL
31.25--2000pg/mL
78.13--5000pg/mL
15.63--1000pg/mL
0.16--10ng/mL
31.25--2000pg/mL
15.63--1000pg/mL
0.39--25ng/mL
31.25--2000pg/mL
15.63--1000pg/mL
15.63--1000pg/mL
15.63--1000pg/mL
15.63--1000pg/mL
31.25--2000pg/mL

15.63--1000pg/mL

18.75pg/mL
9.38pg/mL
18.75pg/mL
75pg/mL
46.88pg/mL
9.38pg/mL
9.38pg/mL
9.38pg/mL
9.38pg/mL
9.38pg/mL
9.38pg/mL
9.38pg/mL
18.75pg/mL
9.38pg/mL
9.38pg/mL
18.75pg/mL
18.75pg/mL
46.88pg/mL
9.38pg/mL
0.09ng/mL
18.75pg/mL
9.38pg/mL
0.23ng/mL
18.75pg/mL
9.38pg/mL
9.38pg/mL
9.38pg/mL
9.38pg/mL
18.75pg/mL

9.38pg/mL

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich
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Sensitivity

Elabscience’

Product Name Test Method

Detection Range

Mouse sICAM-1/CD54 (Soluble Intercellular Adhesion

E-EL-M0077 Molecule 1) ELISA Kit 0.16--10ng/mL 0.09ng/mL Sandwich
E-EL-M2687 Mouse MyD88 (Myeloid Differentiation Factor 88) ELISA Kit 78.13--5000pg/mL 46.88pg/mL Sandwich
E-EL-M0031 EA&;S:S{CSF (Granulocyte Colony Stimulating Factor 3) 15.63-1000pg/mL 9.38pg/mL Sandwich
E-EL-M0713 Mouse IFN-a (Interferon Alpha) ELISA Kit 15.63--1000pg/mL 9.38pg/mL Sandwich
E-EL-M0837 II\E/IIi)IuSsAe'L\:tFIB (Nuclear Factor, Interleukin 3 Regulated) 0.31--20ng/mL 0.19ng/mL Sandwich
E-EL-R0015 Rat IL-6 (Interleukin 6) ELISA Kit 62.5--4000pg/mL 37.5pg/mL Sandwich
E-EL-R0012 Rat IL-1B (Interleukin 1 Beta) ELISA Kit 31.25--2000pg/mL 18.75pg/mL Sandwich
E-EL-R0552 Rat IL-1ra (Interleukin 1 Receptor Antagonist) ELISA Kit 78.13--5000pg/mL 46.88pg/mL Sandwich
E-EL-R0016 Rat IL-10 (Interleukin 10) ELISA Kit 31.25--2000pg/mL 18.75pg/mL Sandwich
E-EL-R0013 Rat IL-2 (Interleukin 2) ELISA Kit 31.25--2000pg/mL 18.75pg/mL Sandwich
E-EL-R0011 Rat IL-1a (Interleukin 1 Alpha) ELISA Kit 15.63--1000pg/mL 9.38pg/mL Sandwich
E-EL-R0014 Rat IL-4 (Interleukin 4) ELISA Kit 15.63--1000pg/mL 9.38pg/mL Sandwich
E-EL-R0567 Rat IL-18 (Interleukin 18) ELISA Kit 15.63--1000pg/mL 9.38pg/mL Sandwich
E-EL-R0558 Rat IL-5 (Interleukin 5) ELISA Kit 15.63--1000pg/mL 9.38pg/mL Sandwich
E-EL-R0896 Rat IL-6R (Interleukin 6 Receptor) ELISA Kit 78.13--5000pg/mL 46.88pg/mL Sandwich
E-EL-R0063 Rat IL-12/p40 (Interleukin 12 p40) ELISA Kit 12.5--800pg/mL 7.5pg/mL Sandwich
E-EL-R0563 Rat IL-13 (Interleukin 13) ELISA Kit 15.63--1000pg/mL 9.38pg/mL Sandwich
E-EL-R0556 Rat IL-3 (Interleukin 3) ELISA Kit 15.63--1000pg/mL 9.38pg/mL Sandwich
E-EL-R0019 Rat TNF-a (Tumor Necrosis Factor Alpha) ELISA Kit 78.13--5000pg/mL 46.88pg/mL Sandwich
E-EL-R0427 Rat gp130 (Glucoprotein 130) ELISA Kit 0.16--10ng/mL 0.09ng/mL Sandwich
E-EL-R2437 Rat IL-1R2 (Interleukin 1 Receptor Type II) ELISA Kit 78.13--5000pg/mL 46.88pg/mL Sandwich
E-EL-R0566 Rat IL-17 (Interleukin 17) ELISA Kit 15.63--1000pg/mL 9.38pg/mL Sandwich
E-EL-R0559 Rat IL-7 (Interleukin 7) ELISA Kit 15.63--1000pg/mL 9.38pg/mL Sandwich
E-EL-R0564 Rat IL-15 (Interleukin 15) ELISA Kit 15.63--1000pg/mL 9.38pg/mL Sandwich
E-EL-R2442 Rat IL-12 p35 (Interleukin 12 p35) ELISA Kit 15.63--1000pg/mL 9.38pg/mL Sandwich
E-EL-R0561 Rat IL-9 (Interleukin 9) ELISA Kit 15.63--1000pg/mL 9.38pg/mL Sandwich
E-EL-R0009 Rat IFN-y (Interferon Gamma) ELISA Kit 31.25--2000pg/mL 18.75pg/mL Sandwich
E-EL-R0565 Rat IL-16 (Interleukin 16) ELISA Kit 15.63--1000pg/mL 9.38pg/mL Sandwich
E-EL-R1223 Rat IL-27 (Interleukin 27) ELISA Kit 15.63--1000pg/mL 9.38pg/mL Sandwich
E-EL-R2440 Rat IL-22 (Interleukin 22) ELISA Kit 15.63--1000pg/mL 9.38pg/mL Sandwich
10
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Elahscience’ U

Cat. No. Product Name Detection Range  Sensitivity  Test Method
E-EL-R0371 Rat CASP1 (Caspase 1) ELISA Kit 62.5--4000pg/mL 37.5pg/mL Sandwich
E-EL-R0568 Rat IL-21 (Interleukin 21) ELISA Kit 15.63--1000pg/mL 9.38pg/mL Sandwich

Rat GM-CSF (Granulocyte-Macrophage Colony Stimulating .
E-EL-R0008 Factor) ELISA Kit 15.63--1000pg/mL 9.38pg/mL Sandwich
E-EL-R2426 Rat IL18BP (Interleukin 18 Binding Protein) ELISA Kit 0.16--10ng/mL 0.09ng/mL Sandwich
E-EL-R2446 Rat IL-20 (Interleukin 20) ELISA Kit 31.25--2000pg/mL 18.75pg/mL Sandwich
E-EL-R2394 Rat IL-25 (Interleukin 25) ELISA Kit 15.63--1000pg/mL 9.38pg/mL Sandwich
E-EL-R0022 Rat CRP (C-Reactive Protein) ELISA Kit 0.31--20ng/mL 0.19ng/mL Sandwich
E-EL-R00g4  Rat TGF-B1(Transforming Growth Factor B1) 31.25-2000pg/mL  18.75pg/mL Sandwich

ELISAKit
E-EL-R0571 Rat IL-32 (Interleukin 32) ELISA Kit 15.63--1000pg/mL 9.38pg/mL Sandwich
E-EL-R0585 Rat LIF (Leukemia Inhibitory Factor) ELISA Kit 15.63--1000pg/mL 9.38pg/mL Sandwich
E-EL-R0692 Rat OSM (Oncostatin-M) ELISA Kit 15.63--1000pg/mL 9.38pg/mL Sandwich
E-EL-R033  Rat MCP-1 (Monocyte Chemotactic Protein 1) 0.16--10ng/mL 0.09ng/mL Sandwich

ELISAKit
E-EL-R2423 Rat IL-34 (Interleukin 34) ELISA Kit 31.25--2000pg/mL 18.75pg/mL Sandwich
E-EL-R0919 Rat SCF (Stem Cell Factor) ELISA Kit 15.63--1000pg/mL 9.38pg/mL Sandwich
E-EL-R1227 Rat JAK2 (Janus Kinase 2) ELISA Kit 0.16--10ng/mL 0.09ng/mL Sandwich
E-EL-R0454 Rat G-CSF (Granulocyte Colony Stimulating Factor) ELISA Kit 15.63--1000pg/mL 9.38pg/mL Sandwich
E-EL-R0672 Rat NFIL'3 (Nuclear Factor, Interleukin 3 Regulated) 0.16--10ng/mL 0.09ng/mL Sandwich

ELISA Kit
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Product Name Detection Range Sensitivity  Test Method
E-EL-H0099 Human IL-2 (Interleukin 2) ELISA Kit 125--8000pg/mL 75pg/mL Sandwich
E-EL-HO0101 Human IL-4 (Interleukin 4) ELISA Kit 31.25--2000pg/mL 18.75pg/mL Sandwich
E-EL-HO0108 Human IFN-y (Interferon Gamma) ELISA Kit 15.63--1000pg/mL 9.38pg/mL Sandwich
E-EL-H1817 Human GPI (Glucose 6 Phosphate Isomerase) ELISA Kit 31.25--2000pg/mL 18.75pg/mL Sandwich
E-EL-H1530 :ElmSaAnKl\i/tllF (Macrophage Migration Inhibitory Factor) 0.78--50ng/mL 0.47ng/mL Sandwich
E-EL-H1030 Human IL-2Ra (Interleukin 2 Receptor Alpha) ELISA Kit 93.75--6000pg/mL 56.25pg/mL Sandwich
E-EL-H0191 Human IL-5 (Interleukin 5) ELISA Kit 15.63--1000pg/mL 9.38pg/mL Sandwich
E-EL-H1031 Human IL-2RB (Interleukin 2 Receptor Beta) ELISA Kit 78.13--5000pg/mL 46.88pg/mL Sandwich
E-EL-M0042  Mouse IL-2 (Interleukin 2) ELISA Kit 15.63--1000pg/mL 9.38pg/mL Sandwich
E-EL-M0043 Mouse IL-4 (Interleukin 4) ELISA Kit 31.25--2000pg/mL 18.75pg/mL Sandwich
E-EL-M0048 Mouse IFN-y (Interferon Gamma) ELISA Kit 15.63--1000pg/mL 9.38pg/mL Sandwich
E-EL-M0722 Mouse IL-5 (Interleukin 5) ELISA Kit 15.63--1000pg/mL 9.38pg/mL Sandwich
E-EL-M0565 'I\E"Ij“ssfgtp' (Glucose 6 Phosphate Isomerase) 0.31--20ng/mL 0.19ng/mL Sandwich
E-EL-MO0721 Mouse IL-3 (Interleukin 3) ELISA Kit 15.63--1000pg/mL 9.38pg/mL Sandwich
E-EL-R0013 Rat IL-2 (Interleukin 2) ELISA Kit 31.25--2000pg/mL 18.75pg/mL Sandwich
E-EL-R0014 Rat IL-4 (Interleukin 4) ELISA Kit 15.63--1000pg/mL 9.38pg/mL Sandwich
E-EL-R0009 Rat IFN-y (Interferon Gamma) ELISA Kit 31.25--2000pg/mL 18.75pg/mL Sandwich
E-EL-R0558 Rat IL-5 (Interleukin 5) ELISA Kit 15.63--1000pg/mL 9.38pg/mL Sandwich
E-EL-R0556 Rat IL-3 (Interleukin 3) ELISA Kit 15.63--1000pg/mL 9.38pg/mL Sandwich
12
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Tumor necrosis factors

Product Name Detection Range  Sensitivity  Test Method
E-EL-HO0109 Human TNF-a (Tumor Necrosis Factor Alpha) ELISA Kit 7.81--500pg/mL 4.69pg/mL Sandwich
Human TNFRSF1A (Tumor Necrosis Factor Receptor .
E-EL-HO0217 Superfamily, Member 1A) ELISA Kit 7.81--500pg/mL 4.69pg/mL Sandwich
Human TNFRSF1B (Tumor Necrosis Factor Receptor .
E-EL-H2436 Superfamily, Member 1B) ELISA Kit 7.81--500pg/mL 4.69pg/mL Sandwich
E-EL-H0102 Human IL-6 (Interleukin 6) ELISA Kit 7.81--500pg/mL 4.69pg/mL Sandwich
E-EL-HO111 Human \_/EGF-A (Vascular Endothelial Cell Growth Factor A) 31.25--2000pg/mL 18.75pg/mL Sandwich
ELISA Kit
E-EL-HO086 Human IGF-1 (Insulin-Like Growth Factor 1) ELISA Kit 1.56--100ng/mL 0.94ng/mL Sandwich
E-EL-H2168 Human VWF (Von Willebrand Factor) ELISA Kit 1.56--100ng/mL 0.94ng/mL Sandwich
E-EL-HO060 Human EGFR (Epidermal Growth Factor Receptor) ELISA Kit 0.31--20ng/mL 0.19ng/mL Sandwich
Human TRAIL/TNFSF10 (Tumor Necrosis Factor Related .
E-EL-H1593 Apoptosis Inducing Ligand) ELISA Kit 15.63--1000pg/mL 9.38pg/mL Sandwich
E-EL-H2306 Human TNF-f (Tumor Necrosis Factor Beta) ELISA Kit 15.63--1000pg/mL 9.38pg/mL Sandwich
E-EL-H0059 Human EGF (Epidermal Growth Factor) ELISA Kit 3.91--250pg/mL 2.34pg/mL Sandwich
E-EL-HO764 Human F5 (Coagulation Factor V/Plasma Factor V) ELISA Kit 62.5--4000pg/mL 37.5pg/mL Sandwich
E-EL-HO0108 Human IFN-y (Interferon Gamma) ELISA Kit 15.63--1000pg/mL 9.38pg/mL Sandwich
E-EL-HO0149 Human IL-1B (Interleukin 1 Beta) ELISA Kit 7.81--500pg/mL 4.69pg/mL Sandwich
E-EL-HO0103 Human IL-10 (Interleukin 10) ELISA Kit 7.81--500pg/mL 4.69pg/mL Sandwich
E-EL-H1277 Human HIF-1a (Hypoxia Inducible Factor 1 Alpha) ELISA Kit 0.16--10ng/mL 0.09ng/mL Sandwich
E-EL-H1341 Human OPG (Osteoprotegerin) ELISA Kit 0.16--10ng/mL 0.09ng/mL Sandwich
E-EL-H0483 Human l?FGF/FGFZ (Basic Fibroblast Growth Factor) 12.5--800pg/mL 7.5pg/mL Sandwich
ELISA Kit
E-EL-H0425 Human I_GF1R (Insulin Like Growth Factor 1 Receptor) 0.31--20ng/mL 0.19ng/mL Sandwich
ELISAKit
E-EL-HO084 Human HGF (Hepatocyte Growth Factor) ELISA Kit 125--8000pg/mL 75pg/mL Sandwich
E-EL-HO0009 Human BAFF/CD257 (B-Cell Activating Factor) ELISA Kit 62.5--4000pg/mL 37.5pg/mL Sandwich
E-EL-H0435 Human IGF-2 (Insulin Like Growth Factor 2) ELISA Kit 0.31--20ng/mL 0.19ng/mL Sandwich
E-EL-H0087 Human I_GFBP-S (Insulin Like Growth Factor Binding Protein 3) 0.78--50ng/mL 0.47ng/mL Sandwich
ELISAKit
E-EL-H0048 Human IL-8 (Interleukin 8) ELISA Kit 31.25--2000pg/mL 18.75pg/mL Sandwich
E-EL-HO0068 :Elrgz;nKI?tASL/TNFSFG (Factor Related Apoptosis Ligand) 15.63--1000pg/mL 9.38pg/mL Sandwich
E-EL-H1629 Human EGFRZ (Epidermal Growth Factor Receptor 2) 125--8000pg/mL 75pg/mL Sandwich
ELISA Kit
E-EL-H2400 Human RANK (Receptor Activator of Nuclear Factor Kappa B) 0.16--10ng/mL 0.09ng/mL Sandwich
ELISA Kit
e Human TNFSF14 (Tumor Necrosis Factor Ligand Superfamily, = .
E-EL-H0095 Member 14)ELISA Kit 31.25--2000pg/mL 18.75pg/mL Sandwich
E-EL-H1603 Human VEGFR-2/KDR (Vascular Endothelial Growth Factor 78.13--5000pg/mL 46.88pg/mL Sandwich

Receptor 2) ELISA Kit
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E-EL-H1133

E-EL-H0067
E-EL-H1386
E-EL-H0079
E-EL-H0081

E-EL-H1846
E-EL-H1586
E-EL-H2305
E-EL-H2132
E-EL-H2104
E-EL-H2481

E-EL-H0010
E-EL-H0666
E-EL-H1451

E-EL-M0049
E-EL-M0010
E-EL-M0643
E-EL-M0044
E-EL-M2441
E-EL-M0034
E-EL-M0051
E-EL-M1215
E-EL-M0037
E-EL-M0306
E-EL-M1084
E-EL-M0048
E-EL-M1247
E-EL-M0046
E-EL-M0025

E-EL-M0170

Contact Us:

Product Name
Human ERa (Estrogen Receptor Alpha) ELISA Kit

Human FAS/CD95 (Factor Related Apoptosis) ELISA Kit

Human NF-«kB p105 (Nuclear Factor Kappa B p105)
ELISA Kit

Human G-CSF (Granulocyte Colony Stimulating Factor 3)
ELISA Kit

Human GM-CSF (Granulocyte Macrophage Colony
Stimulating Factor) ELISA Kit

Human PTGS2/COX-2 (Prostaglandin Endoperoxide
Synthase 2) ELISA Kit

Human TGF-a (Transforming Growth Factor a) ELISA Kit

Human TACE (TNF a Converting Enzyme) ELISA Kit

Human STAT3 (Signal Transducer and Activator of
Transcription 3) ELISA Kit

Human PAI1 (Plasminogen Activator Inhibitor 1) ELISA Kit

Human TNFSF13(Tumor Necrosis Factor Ligand Superfamily,
Member 13)ELISA Kit

Human BDNF (Brain Derived Neurotrophic Factor) ELISA Kit
Human CTNNp1 (Catenin, Beta 1) ELISA Kit
Human MMP-9 (Matrix Metalloproteinase 9) ELISA Kit

Mouse TNF-a (Tumor Necrosis Factor Alpha) ELISA Kit

Mouse TNFRSF1A (Tumor Necrosis Factor Receptor
Superfamily, Member 1A) ELISA Kit

Mouse TNFRSF1B (Tumor Necrosis Factor Receptor
Superfamily, Member 1B) ELISA Kit

Mouse IL-6 (Interleukin 6) ELISA Kit

Mouse EGFR (Epidermal Growth Factor Receptor) ELISA Kit
Mouse IGF-1 (Insulin-like growth factor 1) ELISA Kit

Mouse TGF-B1 (Transforming Growth Factor 31) ELISA Kit
Mouse TP53 (Tumor Protein 53) ELISA Kit

Mouse IL-1B (Interleukin 1 Beta) ELISA Kit

Mouse FV (Coagulation Factor V) ELISA Kit

Mouse TRAIL/TNFSF10 (Tumor Necrosis Factor Related
Apoptosis Inducing Ligand) ELISA Kit

Mouse IFN-y (Interferon Gamma) ELISA Kit
Mouse vVWF (von Willebrand Factor) ELISA Kit
Mouse IL-10 (Interleukin 10) ELISA Kit

Mouse EGF (Epidermal growth factor) ELISA Kit

Mouse bFGF/FGF2 (Basic Fibroblast Growth Factor)
ELISA Kit

Mob: +91 9910 73 8844

Detection Range

62.5--4000pg/mL
31.25--2000pg/mL
0.16--10ng/mL
39.06--2500pg/mL
7.81--500pg/mL
0.31--20ng/mL
31.25--2000pg/mL
62.5--4000pg/mL
0.31--20ng/mL
0.16--10ng/mL
78.13--5000pg/mL
31.25--2000pg/mL
0.16--10ng/mL
31.25--2000pg/mL
31.25--2000pg/mL
15.63--1000pg/mL
7.81--500pg/mL
31.25--2000pg/mL
31.25--2000pg/mL
78.13--5000pg/mL
31.25--2000pg/mL
62.5--4000pg/mL
7.81--500pg/mL
3.13--200ng/mL
15.63--1000pg/mL
15.63--1000pg/mL
1.25-80ng/mL
15.63--1000pg/mL
15.63--1000pg/mL

15.63--1000pg/mL

E-mail: info@unibiotech.in

U

Sensitivity
37.5pg/mL
18.75pg/mL
0.09ng/mL
23.44pg/mL
4.69pg/mL
0.19ng/mL
18.75pg/mL
37.5pg/mL
0.19ng/mL
0.09ng/mL
46.88pg/mL
18.75pg/mL
0.09ng/mL
18.75pg/mL
18.75pg/mL
9.38pg/mL
4.69pg/mL
18.75pg/mL
18.75pg/mL
46.88pg/mL
18.75pg/mL
37.5pg/mL
4.69pg/mL
1.88ng/mL
9.38pg/mL
9.38pg/mL
0.75ng/mL
9.38pg/mL
9.38pg/mL

9.38pg/mL

Web: www.unibiotech.in
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Test Method

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich
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Cat. No.

E-EL-M0644

E-EL-M0687

E-EL-M0309

E-EL-MO0081

E-EL-M0704

E-EL-M2614

E-EL-M0032

E-EL-MO0031

E-EL-M0484

E-EL-M0035

E-EL-M0836

E-EL-M1190

E-EL-M0664

E-EL-M0959

E-EL-M0028

E-EL-M0476

E-EL-M0195

E-EL-M0649

E-EL-M2445

E-EL-M0653

E-EL-M0006

E-EL-M0914

E-EL-M0O117

E-EL-M0036

E-EL-M0627

E-EL-M0238

E-EL-M0042

E-EL-M0053

E-EL-M0175

E-EL-M0248

Product Name

Mouse RANKL (Receptor Activator of Nuclear Factor
Kappa B Ligand) ELISA Kit

Mouse HIF-1a (Hypoxia Inducible Factor 1 Alpha) ELISA Kit
Mouse FX (coagulation factor X) ELISA Kit

Mouse OPG (Osteoprotegerin) ELISA Kit

Mouse IGF-2 (Insulin Like Growth Factor 2) ELISA Kit

Mouse INS(Insulin) ELISA Kit

Mouse GM-CSF (Granulocyte-Macrophage Colony
Stimulating Factor) ELISA Kit

Mouse G-CSF (Granulocyte Colony Stimulating Factor 3)
ELISAKit

Mouse FAS/CD95 (Factor Related Apoptosis) ELISA Kit

Mouse IGFBP-3 (Insulin-like Growth Factor Binding
Protein 3) ELISA Kit

Mouse NF-kB p105 (Nuclear factor NF-kappa-B p105
subunit) ELISA Kit

Mouse TGF-a (Transforming Growth Factor a) ELISA Kit

Mouse HGF (Hepatocyte Growth Factor) ELISA Kit

Mouse PTGS2/COX-2 (Prostaglandin Endoperoxide
Synthase 2) ELISA Kit

Mouse FASL (Factor Related Apoptosis Ligand) ELISA Kit
Mouse ERa (Estrogen Receptor Alpha) ELISA Kit

Mouse BMP-6 (Bone Morphogenetic Protein 6) ELISA Kit

Mouse VEGFR-2/KDR (Vascuoar Endothelial Growth Factor

Receptor 2) ELISA Kit

Mouse MCSF (Macrophage Colony Stimulating Factor 1)
ELISA Kit

Mouse RANk (Receptor Activator of Nuclear Factor
Kappa B) ELISA Kit

Mouse MCP-1 (Monocyte Chemotactic Protein 1) ELISA Kit

Mouse PAI-1 (Plasminogen Activator Inhibitor 1) ELISA Kit

Mouse CDKN2A (Cyclin Dependent Kinase Inhibitor 2A)
ELISA Kit

Mouse IL-1a(Interleukin 1 Alpha)ELISA Kit

Mouse MMP-9 (Matrix Metalloproteinase-9) ELISA Kit
Mouse CASP3 (Caspase 3) ELISA Kit

Mouse IL-2 (Interleukin 2) ELISA Kit

Mouse CRP (C-Reactive Protein) ELISA Kit

Mouse Bcl-2 (B-Cell Leukemia/Lymphoma 2) ELISA Kit

Mouse CTNNb1 (Catenin, Beta 1) ELISA Kit

Detection Range

15.63--1000pg/mL
125--8000pg/mL
0.31--20pg/mL
62.5--4000pg/mL
31.25--2000pg/mL
0.31--20ng/mL
15.63--1000pg/mL
15.63--1000pg/mL
31.25--2000pg/mL
62.5--4000pg/mL
0.16--10ng/mL
15.63--1000pg/mL
0.16--10ng/mL
0.16--10ng/mL
31.25--2000pg/mL
0.31--20ng/mL
78.13--5000pg/mL
0.16--10ng/mL
15.63--1000pg/mL
62.5--4000pg/mL
15.63--1000pg/mL
0.16--10ng/mL
39.06--2500pg/mL
15.63--1000pg/mL
78.13--5000pg/mL
0.16--10ng/mL
15.63--1000pg/mL
0.39--25ng/mL
15.63--1000pg/mL

0.16--10ng/mL

U

Sensitivity
9.38pg/mL
75pg/mL
0.19ug/mL
37.5pg/mL
18.75pg/mL
0.19ng/mL
9.38pg/mL
9.38pg/mL
18.75pg/mL
37.5pg/mL
0.09ng/mL
9.38pg/mL
0.09ng/mL
0.09ng/mL
18.75pg/mL
0.19ng/mL
46.88pg/mL
0.09ng/mL
9.38pg/mL
37.5pg/mL
9.38pg/mL
0.09ng/mL
23.44pg/mL
9.38pg/mL
46.88pg/mL
0.09ng/mL
9.38pg/mL
0.23ng/mL
9.38pg/mL

0.09ng/mL

vniversar

BIOTECHNOLOGY

Test Method

Sandwich
Sandwich
Sandwich
Sandwich
Sandwich
Sandwich
Sandwich
Sandwich
Sandwich
Sandwich
Sandwich
Sandwich
Sandwich
Sandwich
Sandwich
Sandwich
Sandwich
Sandwich
Sandwich
Sandwich
Sandwich
Sandwich
Sandwich
Sandwich
Sandwich
Sandwich
Sandwich
Sandwich
Sandwich

Sandwich

Contact Us:

Mob: +91 9910 73 8844

E-mail: info@unibiotech.in
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Test Method

E-EL-M0298

E-EL-M0307

E-EL-M0815

E-EL-M0636

E-EL-M0039

E-EL-M0203

E-EL-M1057

E-EL-R0019

E-EL-R1091

E-EL-R1036

E-EL-R0015

E-EL-R2386

E-EL-R0010

E-EL-R0084

E-EL-R0012

E-EL-R0230

E-EL-R1041

E-EL-R0009

E-EL-R1079

E-EL-R0016

E-EL-R0369

E-EL-R0091

E-EL-R0841

E-EL-R0513

E-EL-R0226

E-EL-R0050

E-EL-R0530

E-EL-R2466

E-EL-R0008

E-EL-R0454

E-EL-R0373

Mouse CD40 (Cluster of Differentiation 40 ) ELISA Kit
Mouse FVIII (Coagulation Factor VIII) ELISA Kit
Mouse NGF (Nerve growth factor) ELISA Kit

Mouse SCF (Stem Cell Factor) ELISA Kit

Mouse LEP (Leptin) ELISA Kit

Mouse BDNF (Brain Derived Neurotrophic Factor) ELISA Kit

Mouse STAT3 (Signal Transducer And Activator Of
Transcription 3) ELISA Kit

Rat TNF-a (Tumor Necrosis Factor Alpha) ELISA Kit

Rat TNFRSF1A (Tumor Necrosis Factor Receptor
Superfamily, Member 1A) ELISA Kit

Rat TNFRSF1B (Tumor Necrosis Factor Receptor
Superfamily, Member 1B) ELISA Kit

Rat IL-6 (Interleukin 6) ELISA Kit

Rat EGFR (Epidermal Growth Factor Receptor) ELISA Kit
Rat IGF-1 (Insulin-Like Growth Factor 1) ELISA Kit

Rat TGF-B1(Transforming Growth Factor 1) ELISA Kit
Rat IL-1B (Interleukin 1 Beta) ELISA Kit

Rat FV (Coagulation Factor V) ELISA Kit

Rat TRAIL/TNFSF10 (Tumor Necrosis Factor Related
Apoptosis Inducing Ligand) ELISA Kit

Rat IFN-y (Interferon Gamma) ELISA Kit

Rat VWF (Von Willebrand Factor) ELISA Kit
Rat IL-10 (Interleukin 10) ELISA Kit

Rat EGF (Epidermal Growth Factor) ELISA Kit

Rat bFGF/FGF2 (Basic Fibroblast Growth Factor) ELISA Kit

Rat RANKL (Receptor Activator of Nuclear Factor Kappa B
Ligand) ELISA Kit

Rat HIF-1a (Hypoxia Inducible Factor 1 Alpha) ELISA Kit
Rat F X (Coagulation Factor X ) ELISA Kit

Rat OPG (Osteoprotegerin) ELISA Kit

Rat IGF-2 (Insulin Like Growth Factor 2) ELISA Kit

Rat INS (Insulin) ELISA Kit

Rat GM-CSF (Granulocyte-Macrophage Colony Stimulating
Factor) ELISA Kit

Rat G-CSF (Granulocyte Colony Stimulating Factor) ELISA Kit

Rat FAS/CD95 (Factor Related Apoptosis) ELISA Kit

0.78--50ng/mL
0.31--20ng/mL
31.25--2000pg/mL
15.63--1000pg/mL
125--8000pg/mL
31.25--2000pg/mL
62.5--4000pg/mL
78.13--5000pg/mL
15.63--1000pg/mL
15.63--1000pg/mL
62.5--4000pg/mL
78.13--5000pg/mL
31.25--2000pg/mL
31.25--2000pg/mL
31.25--2000pg/mL
3.13--200ng/mL
15.63--1000pg/mL
31.25--2000pg/mL
0.16--10ng/mL
31.25--2000pg/mL
15.63--1000pg/mL
15.63--1000pg/mL
15.63--1000pg/mL
7.81--500pg/mL
0.63--40ng/mL
62.5--4000pg/mL
46.88--3000pg/mL
3.13--200ng/mL
15.63--1000pg/mL
15.63--1000pg/mL

31.25--2000pg/mL

0.47ng/mL
0.19ng/mL
18.75pg/mL
9.38pg/mL
75pg/mL
18.75pg/mL
37.5pg/mL
46.88pg/mL
9.38pg/mL
9.38pg/mL
37.5pg/mL
46.88pg/mL
18.75pg/mL
18.75pg/mL
18.75pg/mL
1.88ng/mL
9.38pg/mL
18.75pg/mL
0.09ng/mL
18.75pg/mL
9.38pg/mL
9.38pg/mL
9.38pg/mL
4.69pg/mL
0.38ng/mL
37.5pg/mL
28.16pg/mL
1.88ng/mL
9.38pg/mL
9.38pg/mL

18.75pg/mL

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich

Sandwich
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E-mail: info@unibiotech.in

W

www.unibiotech.in



Elabscience’ U3 Yniversar

PRIVATE LIMITED

Cat. No. Product Name Detection Range Sensitivity  Test Method
E-EL-R0533 EatslﬁlziP% (Insulin-Like Growth Factor Binding Protein 3) 78.13--5000pg/mL 46.88pg/mL Sandwich
E-EL-R0673 Rat NF-K_B p105 (Nuclear factor NF-kappa-B p105 subunit) 0.16--10ng/mL 0.09ng/mL Sandwich

ELISAKit
E-EL-R1012 Rat TGF-a (Transforming Growth Factor Alpha) ELISA Kit 15.63--1000pg/mL 9.38pg/mL Sandwich
E-EL-R0496 Rat HGF (Hepatocyte Growth Factor) ELISA Kit 62.5--4000pg/mL 37.5pg/mL Sandwich
E-EL-R0792 Rat PTQSZ/COX-Z (Prostaglandin Endoperoxide Synthase 2) 125--8000pg/mL 75pg/mL Sandwich

ELISA Kit
E-EL-R2373 Rat FASL (Factor Related Apoptosis Ligand) ELISA Kit 31.25--2000pg/mL 18.75pg/mL Sandwich
E-EL-R0118 Rat BMP-6 (Bone Morphogenetic Protein 6) ELISA Kit 0.16--10ng/mL 0.09ng/mL Sandwich
E-EL-R0865 Rat TACE (TNF a Converting Enzyme) ELISA Kit 0.31--20ng/mL 0.19ng/mL Sandwich

Rat VEGFR-2/KDR (Vascuoar Endothelial Growth Factor .
E-EL-R1060 Receptor 2) ELISA Kit 0.16--10ng/mL 0.09ng/mL Sandwich
E-EL-R0152 Rat RANK (Receptor Activator of Nuclear Factor Kappa B) 0.16--10ng/mL 0.09ng/mL Sandwich

ELISAKit
E-EL-R0633 Rat MCP-1 (Monocyte Chemotactic Protein 1) ELISA Kit 0.16--10ng/mL 0.09ng/mL Sandwich
E-EL-R0744 Rat PAI-1 (Plasminogen Activator Inhibitor 1) ELISA Kit 0.31--20ng/mL 0.19ng/mL Sandwich
E-EL-R0293 Rat CDKNZA (Cyclin Dependent Kinase Inhibitor 2A) 31.25--2000pg/mL 18.75pg/mL Sandwich

ELISA Kit
E-EL-R0011 Rat IL-1a (Interleukin 1 Alpha) ELISA Kit 15.63--1000pg/mL 9.38pg/mL Sandwich
E-EL-R0624 Rat MMP-9(Matrix Metalloproteinase 9)ELISA Kit 0.78--50ng/mL 0.47ng/mL Sandwich
E-EL-R0160 Rat CASP3 (Caspase 3) ELISA Kit 0.31--20ng/mL 0.19ng/mL Sandwich
E-EL-R0013 Rat IL-2 (Interleukin 2) ELISA Kit 31.25--2000pg/mL 18.75pg/mL Sandwich
E-EL-R0022 Rat CRP (C-Reactive Protein) ELISA Kit 0.31--20ng/mL 0.19ng/mL Sandwich
E-EL-R0096 Rat BCL-2 (B-Cell Leukemia/Lymphoma 2) ELISA Kit 0.16--10ng/mL 0.09ng/mL Sandwich
E-EL-R0170 Rat CTNNb (Catenin, Beta) ELISA Kit 0.16--10ng/mL 0.09ng/mL Sandwich
E-EL-R2377 Rat F VII (Coagulation Factor VIl ) ELISA Kit 7.81--500pg/mL 4.69pg/mL Sandwich
E-EL-R0652 Rat NGF (Nerve Growth Factor) ELISA Kit 39.06--2500pg/mL 23.44pg/mL Sandwich
E-EL-R0919 Rat SCF (Stem Cell Factor) ELISA Kit 15.63--1000pg/mL 9.38pg/mL Sandwich
E-EL-R0582 Rat LEP (Leptin) ELISA Kit 0.16--10ng/mL 0.09ng/mL Sandwich
E-EL-R1235 Rat BDNF (Brain Derived Neurotrophic Factor) ELISA Kit 31.25--2000pg/mL 18.75pg/mL Sandwich
E-EL-R1226 Rat STA'_I'3 (Signal Transducer and Activator of Transcription 3) 0.16--10ng/mL 0.09ng/mL Sandwich

ELISAKit
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E-EL-H2532
E-EL-H0085

E-EL-H2443
E-EL-H2571
E-EL-H2338

E-EL-H2164
E-EL-H0483

E-EL-H1846

E-EL-H1779

E-EL-H1445

E-EL-H1451

E-EL-H1615

E-EL-H1586

E-EL-H1451
E-EL-H2340

E-EL-H1451

E-EL-H1451

E-EL-H1277

E-EL-H1277

E-EL-H0853
E-EL-H2578

IFN-a(Interferon Alpha)
IFN-B(Interferon Beta)

IL-35(Interleukin 35)
IL-37(Interleukin 37)
IL-27(Interleukin 27)

VEGF-B(Vascular Endothelial Cell Growth Factor B)
bFGF/FGF2(Basic Fibroblast Growth Factor)

PTGS2/COX-2(Prostaglandin Endoperoxide Synthase
2)

PLAU/uPA(Urokinase-Type Plasminogen Activator)

MMP-2(Matrix Metalloproteinase 2)

MMP-9(Matrix Metalloproteinase 9)

sST2(soluble ST2)

TGF-a(Transforming Growth Factor Alpha)

MMP-9(Matrix Metalloproteinase 9)
4-HNE(4-Hydroxynonenal)

MMP-9(Matrix Metalloproteinase 9)

MMP-9(Matrix Metalloproteinase 9)

HIF-1a(Hypoxia Inducible Factor 1 Alpha)

HIF-1a(Hypoxia Inducible Factor 1 Alpha)

CXCR1(CXC-Chemokine Receptor 1)
CXCR2(CXC-Chemokine Receptor 2)

Human

Human

Human

Human

Human

Human

Human

Human

Human

Human

Human

Human

Human

Yang Q, Fu S, Wang J. Hepatitis C Virus Infection
Decreases The Expression Of Toll-Like Receptors 3 And 7
Via Upregulation Of Mir-758[J]. Archives of Virology, 2014,
159(11): 2997-3003.

Gurkan A, Yicel AA, Sénmez C, et al. Serum Cytokine
Profiles In Infants With Atopic Dermatitis[J]. Acta
Dermatovenerol Croat, 2016, 24(4): 268-273.

Ahmed F, Mohammed H. Effect Of Coronary Artery Bypass
Grafting On The Plasma Levels Of VEGF, bFGF, Copper
And NO As Angiogenic Biomarkers In Chronic Ischemic
Heart Disease Patients[J]. Annals of Clinical and Laboratory
Research, 2016, 4(3): 107-113.

Aslan |, Ozcan F, Karaarslan T, et al. Decreased
Eicosapentaenoic Acid Levels In Acne Vulgaris Reveals The
Presence Of A Proinflammatory State[J]. Prostaglandins &
Other Lipid Mediators, 2016.

Chen H, Zou Y, Yang H, et al. Downregulation Of FoxM1
Inhibits Proliferation, Invasion And Angiogenesis Of Hela Cells
In Vitro And In Vivo[J]. International Journal Of Oncology,
2014, 45: 2355-2364.

Yigitbasi M R, Guntas G, Atak T, et al. The Role Of
Interleukin-33 As An Inflammatory Marker In Differential
Diagnosis Of Idiopathic Granulomatous Mastitis And Breast
Cancer[J]. Journal of Investigative Surgery, 2016.

Chen'Y, Bai X, Qi Z, et al. The Hepatitis B Virus X Protein
Promotes Pancreatic Cancer Through Modulation Of The
PI3K/AKT Signaling Pathway[J]. Cancer Letters, 2016,
380(1): 98-105.

Wang D, Ma'Y, Yang X, et al. Hypermethylation Of The
Keap1 Gene Inactivates Its Function, Promotes Nrf2 Nuclear
Accumulation, And Is Involved In Arsenite-Induced Human
Keratinocyte Transformation[J]. Free Radical Biology and
Medicine, 2015, 89: 209-219.

Mohamad S A, Gafar H S, Elhady M, et al. Cord Blood Matrix
Metalloproteinase-9 As Predictor Of Respiratory Outcome In
Preterm Infants[J]. Clinical Medicine and Diagnostics, 2015,
5(4): 53-59.

Yang X, Wang D, Ma Y, et al. Continuous Activation Of Nrf2
And Its Target Antioxidant Enzymes Leads To Arsenite-
Induced Malignant Transformation Of Human Bronchial
Epithelial Cells[J]. Toxicology & Applied Pharmacology, 2015,
289(2): 231-239.

Chandravanshi B, Bhonde R. Small Molecules Exert Anti-
Apoptotic Effect And Reduce Oxidative Stressaugmenting
Insulin Secretion In Stem Cells Engineered Isletsagainst
Hypoxia[J]. European Journal of Pharmacology, 2016, 791:
424-432.

Chandravanshi B, Bhonde R R. Shielding Engineered Islets
With Mesenchymal Stem Cells Enhance Survival Under
Hypoxia[J]. Journal of Cellular Biochemistry, 2017.

Polat A, Tunc T, Erdem G, et al. Interleukin-8 And Its
Receptors In Human Milk From Mothers Of Full-Term And
Premature Infants[J]. Breastfeeding Medicine, 2016, 550(1):
346-356.
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Dwaich K H, Alamran F G, Alsheibani B I, et al. Melatonin

E-EL-H0649 cTn-I/TNNI3(cardiac Troponin 1) ) ) . L
- Effects On Myocardial Ischemia-Reperfusion Injury:
E-EL-H0149 IL-1B(Interleukin 1 Beta) Human Impact On The Outcome In Patients Undergoing Corona
E-EL-H0753 NOS2/iNOS(Nitric Oxide Synthase 2, Inducible) Pl ; | Jomd o
E-EL-H0017 CASP3(Caspase 3) rtery ypass Grafting Surgery[J]. International Journal o
Cardiology, 2016, 221: 977-986.
Tuxun T, Apaer S, Ma H Z, et al. The Potential Role Of
. Th9 Cell Related Cytokine And Transcription Factors In
33a Eeaillnsitifn &) L Patients With Hepatic Alveolar Echinococcosis[J]. Journal of
Immunology Research, 2015.
E-EL-H0119 REN(Renin)
E-EL-H0300 AGT(Angiotensinogen) Nath M, Chandra P, Halder N, et al. Involvement Of Renin-
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